DeAN

Connecting People to Purpose

Anchor:  EHS School Time: 7:10 AM
Bus: [-7417

6:33 AM Eastpointe Bus Garage

6:34 AM DODGE ST No Intersection

6:36 AM MANCHESTER & DODGE

6:38 AM FOREST AVE (@ FLOWEE. 8T

6:40 AM FOREST AVE (@ LAETHAM AVE
6:41 AM STEPHENS DR (@ BERRY AVE
6:42 AM BERRY AVE (@ MYOLA AVE

6:44 AM BOLAM AVE (@ LINUS RD

6:46 AM LAUREN AVE @ DOYLE AVE
6:49 AM DOYLE AVE (@ WILLARD AVE
6:50 AM WELLINGTON ST (@ KNOX AVE
6:32 AM SIDONIE AVE @ EECLOO AVE
6:35 AM SHERMAN AVE (@ ELROY ST
6:36 AM ALLYN ST (@ LA SALLE BLVD
6:39 AM UNIVERSAL DR @ EGO AVE

7:02 AM STRICKER AVE (@ DAVID AVE
704 AM TUSCANY AVE (@ LINCOLN AVE
7:06 AM LINCOLN AVE (@ SHAKESPEARE AVE
708 AM VIRGINIA AVE (@ ASH AVE

7:10 AM Eastpointe High School

@
@

% (586) 533-3971 (586) 533-3974 @ deandifference.com @ 17116 E. Ten Mile Rd., Eastpointe, M| 48021



DeAN

Connecting People to Purpose

Anchor  EHS School Time: 7:10 AM
Bus: N-7414

6:44 AM Eastpointe Bus Garage

6:45 AM LAMBRECHT AVE @ FOREST AVE
6:48 AM ROSALIND AVE (@ HAUSS AVE
6:50 AM JOHNSTON AVE (@ HAUSS AVE
6:51 AM HAUSS AVE (@ MARINE AVE

6:53 AM MARINE AVE @ FOREST AVE

6:35 AM SEMRAU AVE (@ ROXANA AVE
6:56 AM SEMRAU AVE (@ NORMANDY AVE
6:58 AM NORTON AVE @ TUSCANY AVE
700 AM NORTON AVE (@ PIPER BLVD

702 AM WILMOT AVE @ OAK AVE

704 AM OAK AVE @ LAMBRECHT AVE
706 AM DONALD AVE@OAK AVE

707 AM OAK AVE @ SHAKESPEARE AVE
7:10 AM Eastpointe High School

% (586) 533-3971 (586) 533-3974 @ deandifference.com @ 17116 E. Ten Mile Rd., Eastpointe, M| 48021



